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Part Number

5140073-60
5140073-61
5140073-62
5140073-63
5140073-64
5140073-65
5140073-66
5140073-67
5140073-68
5140073-69
5140073-70
5140073-71
5140073-72
5140073-73
5140073-74
5140073-75
5140073-76
5140073-77
5140073-78
5140073-79
5140073-80
5140073-81
5140073-82
5140073-83
5140073-84
5140073-85
5140073-86

PartsList for PCB525BG Type 1l

Description

LAMP ASSEMBLY

SCREW

BASE COVER
PC BOARD
SCREW

COVER

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
RUBBER FOOT
LOCK WASHER
CAPACITOR
BASE

PLATE

CORD CLIP
SCREW
CORDSET
SPECIAL NUT
BUSHING
LOCKWASHER
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT
PLATE

MOUNTING PLATE

SCREW

SPEED CONTROLLER

SWITCH PLATE
SCREW
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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Part Number

5140073-87
5140073-88
5140073-89
5140073-90
5140073-91
5140073-92
5140073-93
5140073-94
5140073-95
5140073-96
5140073-97
5140073-98
5140073-99
5140074-00
5140074-01
5140074-02
5140074-03
5140074-04
5140074-05
5140074-06
5140074-07
5140074-08
5140074-09
5140074-10
5140074-11
5140074-12
5140074-13

PartsList for PCB525BG Type 1l

Description

CONTROL KNOB
WASHER
WASHER
SPRING WASHER
HEX NUT

EYE SHIELD

EYE SHIELD
COVER

SWITCH GUARD
SCREW

SWITCH

WATER TRAY
HEX NUT

LOCK NUT

CLIP

FLANGE

WHEEL
SUPPORT

HEX NUT
GUARD COVER
CARRIAGE BOLT
SCREW

SENSOR

PLATE

END CAP - RIGHT
LOCK NUT
WASHER
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55
56
57
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59
60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
76
77
78
846
846

Part Number

5140074-14
5140074-15
5140074-16
5140074-17
5140074-18
5140074-19
5140074-20
5140074-21
5140074-22
5140074-23
5140074-24
5140074-25
5140074-26
5140074-27
5140074-28
5140074-29
5140074-30
5140074-31
5140074-32
5140074-33
5140074-34
5140074-35
5140074-36
5140074-37
5140074-39
5140074-38

PartsList for PCB525BG Type 1l

Description

SCREW

SPARK GUARD R.H.
CARRIAGE BOLT
SCREW

GUARD - SAFETY
REST,R.H.TOOL
REST,R.H.TOOL
HEX NUT

LOCK KNOB
WASHER

GUARD COVER
GUARD - SAFETY
WHEEL
REST,L.H.TOOL
REST,L.H.TOOL
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

SPARK GUARD L.H.
WHEEL DRESSING TOOL
CLIP

LABEL

LABEL

LABEL
HARDWARE BAG
HARDWARE BAG
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